TITLE

Staff Development

Staff Development

Safety Procedures
Safety Procedures
Safety Procedures
Staff Development
(Subject Specific)

Staff Development
(Subject Specific)

Staff Development
Staff Development
Staff Development

Staff Development

Staff Development
Staff Development
Staff Development

Staff Development

DATE

8-9-16

8-10-16

8-10-16
8-10-16

8-10-16

8-11-16

8-15-16

8-16-16
8-17-16
8-18-16

8-19-16

12-16-16
3-17-17
5-25-17

5-27-17

TIME

8:30 — 4:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m. Refreshments
8:30 a.m. General Meeting
1:00 - 4:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

8:30 — 4:00 p.m.

WYLIE I.S.D. 2016-17 STAFF DEVELOPMENT CALENDAR

PLACE

HS Theater Arts Room
Middle School

Home Campus

Early Childhood Cafeteria
Early Childhood Cafeteria

Early Childhood Cafeteria

Speaker — Middle School

* Lunch will be provided by Taylor Electric*

8:30 - 4:00 p.m.

8:30 - 4:00 p.m.
8:30 - 4:00 p.m.
8:30 — 4:00 p.m.

8:30 - 4:00 p.m.
8:30 - 12:00 p.m.

1:00 - 4:00 p.m.
8:30 - 4:00 p.m.
1:00 - 4:00 p.m.

8:30 - 4:00 p.m.

Home Campus

Home Campus
Home Campus
Home Campus

Home Campus
H.S. Computer Room

Home Campus
Comp Day
Home Campus

Home Campus

AUDIENCE

New Teachers to WISD
WISD Staff

WISD Staff

All Bus Drivers

All Custodians

All Cafeteria Workers

K-12 Staff

K-12 Staff

K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff

K-12 Staff
New Teachers to WISD

K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff

K-12 Staff



