WYLIE I.S.D. 2016-17 STAFF DEVELOPMENT CALENDAR

<u>TITLE</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>PLACE</u>	<u>AUDIENCE</u>
Staff Development	8-9-16	8:30 – 4:00 p.m.	HS Theater Arts Room	New Teachers to WISD
Staff Development	8-10-16	8:00 a.m. Refreshments 8:30 a.m. General Meeting 1:00 - 4:00 p.m.	Middle School	WISD Staff
			Home Campus	WISD Staff
Safety Procedures	8-10-16	1:00 p.m.	Early Childhood Cafeteria	All Bus Drivers
Safety Procedures	8-10-16	2:00 p.m.	Early Childhood Cafeteria	All Custodians
Safety Procedures	8-10-16	3:30 p.m.	Early Childhood Cafeteria	All Cafeteria Workers
Staff Development (Subject Specific)	8-11-16	8:30 – 4:00 p.m. Speaker – Middle School K-12 Staff * Lunch will be provided by Taylor Electric*		
Staff Development	8-15-16	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
(Subject Specific)				
Staff Development	8-16-16	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	8-17-16	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	8-18-16	8:30 – 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	8-19-16	8:30 - 4:00 p.m. 8:30 – 12:00 p.m.	Home Campus H.S. Computer Room	K-12 Staff New Teachers to WISD
Staff Development	12-16-16	1:00 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	3-17-17	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	Comp Day	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	5-25-17	1:00 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	5-27-17	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff